SFY 2019 Q3 Enhanced Rates for Practitioner Services Delivered in a Teaching Environment

UNIVERSITY OF NEVADA RENO, SCHOOL OF MEDICINE

Designated Billing Provider

MOJAVE TCM NORTH

MEDSCHOOL ASSOCIATES SOUTH

SILVER SPRINGS RURAL HEALTH CENTERS
RENOWN HEALTH MEDICAL GROUP

MOJAVE ADULT CHILD FAMILY SERVICES
NEVADA FAMILY PRACTICE RESIDENCY PRG, IN
MOJAVE ADULT CHILD AND FAMILY SERVICES
THE PREGNANCY CENTER

MOJAVE ADULT CHILD AND FAMILY SERVICES
MOJAVE ADULT CHILD FAMILY SERVICES
COMMUNITY CARE SERVICES

MOJAVE TCM SOUTH

RENOWN HEALTH MEDICAL GROUP

UNR SPEECH & HEARING

UNIV OF NV SCHOOL OF MEDICINE MULTI GRP

Billing Provider NPI

1013295294
1184601239
1316925381
1316925381
1366477036
1366477036
1366477036
1437216645
1497780167
1497780167
1720031768
1841578028
1861445892
1881678977
1992842660

B2 NV, S VL SR VR ¥, SV S Vo S 7 I ¥ SR ¥, S Vo S 7 I ¥ I ¥, S 7

Supplement

(906.77)
18,563.34

(45.17)
596,522.08
9,284.83
77.93
16,914.60

640,410.84



