## SFY 2019 Q3 Enhanced Rates for Practitioner Services Delivered in a Teaching Environment

## UNIVERSITY OF NEVADA RENO, SCHOOL OF MEDICINE

Designated Billing Provider	Billing Provider NPI	Supplement
MOJAVE TCM NORTH	1013295294	\$ -
MEDSCHOOL ASSOCIATES SOUTH	1184601239	\$ (906.77)
SILVER SPRINGS RURAL HEALTH CENTERS	1316925381	\$ -
RENOWN HEALTH MEDICAL GROUP	1316925381	\$ -
MOJAVE ADULT CHILD FAMILY SERVICES	1366477036	\$ -
NEVADA FAMILY PRACTICE RESIDENCY PRG, IN	1366477036	\$ -
MOJAVE ADULT CHILD AND FAMILY SERVICES	1366477036	\$ -
THE PREGNANCY CENTER	1437216645	\$ 18,563.34
MOJAVE ADULT CHILD AND FAMILY SERVICES	1497780167	\$ -
MOJAVE ADULT CHILD FAMILY SERVICES	1497780167	\$ (45.17)
COMMUNITY CARE SERVICES	1720031768	\$ 596,522.08
MOJAVE TCM SOUTH	1841578028	\$ -
RENOWN HEALTH MEDICAL GROUP	1861445892	\$ 9,284.83
UNR SPEECH & HEARING	1881678977	\$ 77.93
UNIV OF NV SCHOOL OF MEDICINE MULTI GRP	1992842660	\$ 16,914.60

\$ 640,410.84